4246 E. Parker Road - Muldoon 78949, Fayette County



ID No.: 83992 Listing Type: For Sale List Price: \$198,875

Use: Residential, Farm & Ranch Building: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Days on Market: 0



Building Information

Size: 864 Sq. Ft.

Beds; 2

Baths: 2

Other Features: Central Heat & Air

Const. Type: Standard Frame

Exterior: Other

Roof: Composition

Levels: Single

Year Built: 2003

Age Range: 5-20 Yrs



Map data 0/2014 Grouple Imagery 0/2014 , CAPCOG, Digital Olobe, Texas Ontholmagery Program, USBA Farm Reports map error

Land Information

Acreage: 17,85 Acres

Mineral Conveyance: None

Utilities: Well, Septic Frontage: Gravel Road

Improvements:

Water Features: Pond

Terrain: Heavily Wooded, Mostly Flat, Sandy Soil

Land Use:

Maint. Fees:

Tax Information

Tax ld No.: 24916,24933

Taxes: \$2,441.31 Subdivision:



TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

SELLER'S DISCLOSURE NOTICE

OTRANS Association of REALTORSM, Inc. 2014

Section 5.008, Property Code requires a seller of residential property of not more than one dwelling unit to deliver a Seller's Disclosure Notice to a buyer on or before the effective date of a contract. This form complies with and contains additional disclosures which exceed the minimum disclosures required by the Code.

CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT				г	4246 Parker Rd Muldoon, Tx 78949							
THIS NOTICE IS A DIS	CLC	SU	RF C)F S	FLLE	B'S KNOW EDOE O					*****	
DATE SIGNED BY SEL MAY WISH TO OBTAIN AGENT	LEF V. IT	R AI	ND I	SN	OT A WARF	SUBSTITUTE FOR A	ANY D BY	INSPEC	DITION OF THE PROPERTY / CTIONS OR WARRANTIES TI R, SELLER'S AGENTS, OR AI	AS C	DF T BUY	
Ocinei Mais⊡isnoto	ccu	pyin	g the	e Pro	operty.	If unoccupied (by Se	ller)	, how lor	ng since Seller has occupied the	e Pro	oper	
		_				OTOLOGOUDIOU IIIE PI	1 00 1001	I W			opo.	
Section 1. The Proper This notice does n	ty h	stab	the it	tem:	s mari	ked below: (Mark Ye be conveyed. The contri	s (Y), No (N) vill determ	, or Unknown (U).) line which items will & will not conv	VI (4)		
T(GIII	Y	N	U		ltem		Y	NU	Item	100	N	
Cable TV Wiring	V				Liquid	Propane Gas:	1		Pump: ☐ sump ☐ grinder	+	IN	
Carbon Monoxide Det.		V				ommunity (Captive)		7	Rain Gutters	1	1	
Ceiling Fans	/				-LP or	Property			Range/Stove	1	-	
Cooktop		1			Hot Tu	The second secon	1	7	Roof/Attic Vents	V	-	
Dishwasher	1			T	Interco	om System			Sauna	V	1	
Disposal		1			Microv				Smoke Detector	-	1	
Emergency Escape					Outdo	or Grill			The state of the s	V	1	
Ladder(s)		1						1	Smoke Detector - Hearing			
Exhaust Fans		1			Patio/I	Decking	1	-	Impaired	Н	-	
Fences		1		Plumbing System			1		Spa Tenah Community		1	
Fire Detection Equip.		V		Pool			Y	1	Trash Compactor	\vdash	V	
French Drain		1		Pool Equipment			-	+	TV Antenna		V	
Gas Fixtures		1				aint. Accessories	Н	+	Washer/Dryer Hookup	1		
Natural Gas Lines		1			ool H		\vdash	1	Window Screens Public Sewer System	1	1	
Item				Tv	NU	1		4 4 124			7	
Central A/C				V				Additio	nal Information			
Evaporative Coolers				17	_	number of units: /						
Wall/Window AC Units				1	1/	number of units:						
Attic Fan(s)					1	if yes, describe:						
Central Heat				1.7	-							
Other Heat			_	1	7	☐ electric						
Oven				1.7	1	if yes, describe:						
Fireplace & Chimney)		-	V	-	number of ovens: / Øelectric gas other:						
Carport			-	-	1./	□ wood □ gas logs □ mock □ other:						
Garage			-	+	V	□ attached □ not attached						
Garage Door Openers	***		-	+	1	□ attached □ not attached						
Satellite Dish & Controls	-		_	1	V	number of units:number of remotes:						
Security System				1	1	owned Dlease			RECT IV			
Water Heater	-	_	_	1	V	Owned Dlease	_	100				
Water Softener			-	1	-	☐ electric ☐ gas			number of units:	2		
Underground Lawn Sprin	kler	-	-	V	-	☑owned ☐ lease		_				
		_	= 1	+	V	automatic manual areas covered:						
Septic / On-Site Sewer Fa	aciiii	ty:		1/		I II ves attach Inform	atio	n About	On-Site Sewer Facility (TAR-14	07)		

Produced with zipForm® by zipli orgix 18070 Fifteen Mile Travel, I moon, Michigan 45026 www.ziplingle.com

Tanya Schmdler

Concerning the Property at				4246 Parker Rd Muldoon, Tx 78949									
Water supply provided b	y: 🗆 c	city 🗔	well I MU	D.		0.00 F	unkr	nov	vn 1x	other:			
Was the Property built b	eiore	19/8?	∐yes ⊡m	0		inknown							9-14
(If yes, complete, si	gri, an	o aπac	n IAH-1906 d	one	cerni	ng lead-b	ase	d p	aint	t hazards).			
THOU TYPE.	UST	てのアル			Ann.				17	2000	onro	eim	ate
□ yes ⊠ no □ unkno		ng on th	e Property (s	hin	gles	or roof c	over	ing	pla	(a) aced over existing shingles or roof	COV	erir	1g)?
Are you (Seller) aware of		111-5			12000								
need of repair? yes	iany o	or the it	ems listed in 1 3, describe (a	this ttac	Sec h ad	tion 1 tha Idilional s	t an	e n Is i	ot ir f ne	in working condition, that have defecessary):	ects,	or	are
		-					-	_					
		1				-	-	_					
0				-			_	-				_	
Section 2. Are you (Se aware and No (N) if you	are no	ware o	of any defect re.)	S 0	r ma	Ifunction	ns in	n a	ny o	of the following?: (Mark Yes (Y)	if yo	ou	are
Item	Y	N	Item				γ	N	7	Item			
Basement		X	Floors				+	X			-	$\overline{}$	N
Ceilings		TH .	Foundatio	m /	Clab	(e)	\vdash	17	+	Sidewalks			14
Doors		H	Interior W	oll-	SIED	(S)	-	1	4	Walls / Fences			
Driveways		++1		_	-			Ш		Windows			
Electrical Systems	-	H		ghting Fixtures						Other Structural Components			7
Exterior Walls	-	111	Plumbing	Sys	stem	S		11				7	+
Exterior walls			Roof					1	1		\rightarrow		
Section 3. Are you (Sel	ller) av	ware o	f any of the	foll	owir	ng condi	lon	s:	(Ma	ark Yes (Y) if you are aware and	No	(N)	if
Condition	_	-		Tv	1			_					
Aluminum Wiring	-			Y	N	Con			_		1	Y	N
Asbestos Components				+	174	Prev	ous	FC	unc	dation Repairs		1	K
Diseased Trees: ☐ oak	wilt f	7		+	H	Prev	ous	Ro	t too	Repairs		T	П
Endangered Species/Hab	pitat or	Prope	rtv	+	H	Dade	011	uc	tura	al Repairs			П
Fault Lines				+	H	Rado		สร	-				
Hazardous or Toxic Wast	te			-	H	Soil		0.000	ant	141			
Improper Drainage				\vdash	H					ucture or Pits		1	Ш
Intermittent or Weather S	prings				H	Unde	raro	um	d St	torage Tanks	+	-	H
Landfill						Unpla	ittec	I F	aser	ements	+	+1	-
Lead-Based Paint or Lead	d-Base	ed Pt. F	lazards			Unre	ord	ed	Eas	sements	+	н	
Encroachments onto the Property						Urea	forn	nali	deh	ryde Insulation	+	+1	H
Improvements encroachin	ig on c	others'	property			Wate	Pe	ne	Irati	ion	+	Н	
Located in 100-year Floodplain										operly	+	++	H
Located in Floodway						Wood	Ro	t			+	++	-
Present Flood Ins. Coverage						Activo	inf	est	atio	on of termites or other wood	-	11	-
(If yes, attach TAR-1414)						destro	ying	g ir	1500	cts (WDI)		H	
Previous Flooding into the	Struc	tures				Previo	ous i	trea	atme	ent for termites or WDI	+	+	1
Previous Flooding onto the Located in Historic District	e Prop	perty	15			Previo)US	ten	mite	e or WDI damage repaired		11	
Historic Property Designat						Previo	SUC	Fire	es			11	7
Previous Use of Premises	for 5.5				4	Termi	te o	r W	/DI	damage needing repair		11	
of Methamphetamine	IOT IVI	anutact	ure		V	Single	В	loc	kab	ole Main Drain in Pool/Hot		11	7
aouteniprietamile						Tub/S	pa"					1	

(TAR-1406) 01-01-14

Initialed by: Buyer: _____, and Seller: Shi

Page 2 of 5

4246 Parker Rd Concerning the Property at _____ Muldoon, Tx 78949 If the answer to any of the items in Section 3 is yes, explain (attach additional sheets if necessary): ______ *A single blockable main drain may cause a suction entrapment hazard for an individual. Section 4. Are you (Seller) aware of any item, equipment, or system in or on the Property that is in need of repair, which has not been previously disclosed in this notice? I yes an oil yes, explain (attach additional sheets if necessary):____ Section 5. Are you (Seller) aware of any of the following (Mark Yes (Y) if you are aware. Mark No (N) if you are not aware.) Y N Room additions, structural modifications, or other alterations or repairs made without necessary permits or not in compliance with building codes in effect at the time. Homeowners' associations or maintenance fees or assessments. If yes, complete the following: Name of association: Manager's name: _____ Phone; ___ Fees or assessments are: \$______per____ and are: mandatory voluntary Any unpaid fees or assessment for the Property? yes (\$____ If the Property is in more than one association, provide information about the other associations below or attach information to this notice. Any common area (facilities such as pools, tennis courts, walkways, or other) co-owned in undivided interest with others. If yes, complete the following: Any optional user fees for common facilities charged? yes no If yes, describe: Any notices of violations of deed restrictions or governmental ordinances affecting the condition or use of the M Property. Any lawsuits or other legal proceedings directly or indirectly affecting the Property. (Includes, but is not limited 尽 to: divorce, foreclosure, heirship, bankruptcy, and taxes.) Any death on the Property except for those deaths caused by: natural causes, suicide, or accident unrelated to П 团 the condition of the Property. Any condition on the Property which materially affects the health or safety of an individual. M Any repairs or treatments, other than routine maintenance, made to the Property to remediate environmental hazards such as asbestos, radon, lead-based paint, urea-formaldehyde, or mold. If yes, attach any certificates or other documentation identifying the extent of the remediation (for example, certificate of mold remediation or other remediation). Any rainwater harvesting system located on the property that is larger than 500 gallons and that uses a B public water supply as an auxiliary water source. The Property is located in a propane gas system service area owned by a propane distribution system 囚 retailer.

(TAR-1406) 01-01-14

Initialed by: Buyer: _____, and Seller: 500

Page 3 of 5

Concerning the Pro	perty at	Mu	4246 Parker Rd 1doon, Tx 78949	
If the answer to any	y of the items in		ch additional sheets if necessary)	
-				
Saction C. Caller	terit			
Section 7. Within regularly provide i	the last 4 year	not attached a survey of the rs, have you (Seller) received who are either licensed as es, attach copies and complet	ed any written inspection rep	orts from persons who itted by law to perform
Inspection Date	Туре	Name of Inspector		No. of Pages
				The state of the s
Homeslead Wildlife Mana	gement	lon(s) which you (Seller) cu Senior Citizen Agricultural	rrently claim for the Property: Disabled Disabled Veteran Unknown	
Section 10. Have y nsurance claim or which the claim wa	ou (Seller) eve a settlement or	r received proceeds for a award in a legal proceedin	claim for damage to the Property g) and not used the proceeds to the Property TASURANCE PAID FOR AUSE THE ROOF TO	perty (for example, an to make the repairs for
		ve working smoke detector Health and Safety Code?*):	rs installed in accordance witt ☐ unknown ☑ no ﷺyes. If n	h the smoke detector
which the dwe	ellina is located	including performance, location including performance, location dements in effect in your area	e-family or two family dwellings i ents of the building code in effe on, and power source requiremen you may check unknown above	ct in the area in
A buyer may r of the buyer's evidence of th the buyer ma specifies the l	equire a seller to family who will i e hearing impair kes a written re ocations for inst	o install smake detectors for the eside in the dwelling is hearing ment from a licensed physicia quest for the seller to instal	ne hearing impaired if; (1) the buy ng-impaired; (2) the buyer gives to n; and (3) within 10 days after the smoke detectors for the hearing we who will bear the cost of insta	he seller written e effective date,

(TAR-1406) 01-01-14

Initialed by: Buyer: _____, ____ and Seller: Spill

Page 4 of 5

Signature of Buyer

Printed Name: _____

Date Signature of Buyer

Printed Name:

Date



TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

INFORMATION ABOUT ON-SITE SEWER FACILITY

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTOPESIS NOT AUTHORIZED.

GTexas Association of REALTOPES, Inc., 2004

CO	NCERNING THE	PROPERTY AT		4246 Parker Rd Muldoon, Tx 78949	
A.	DESCRIPTION	OF ON-SITE SE	WER FACILITY ON		
	(1) Type of Trea		Septic Tank		Unknown
	(2) Type of Distr	ibution System:	Field Lines		Unknown
	(3) Approximate	Location of Drai	in Field or Distributio	n System;	Unknown
	(4) Installer:	BLAKE CO			
				4	
В.	MAINTENANCE	INFORMATION	l:		
	ii yes, name	oi maintenance (contractor:	ect for the on-site sewer facility?	/
	Maintenance sewer facilitie	contracts must l	be in effect to operat	ation date: te aerobic treatment and certain no	n-standard" on-site
	(2) Approximate	date any tanks v	vere last pumped? _		
	(3) Is Seller awar	e of any defect of	or malfunction in the	on-site sewer facility?	Yes No
	(4) Does Seller h	ave manufacture	er or warranty informa	ation available for review?	Yes No
C.	PLANNING MAT	ERIALS, PERM	ITS, AND CONTRAC	CTS:	**************************************
	u pianning n	nateriais Lili ber	g the on-site sewer fa mit for original instal manufacturer informa	acility are attached: llation 🔲 final inspection when Os ation 🔲 warranty information 🔲 .	SSF was installed
	(2) "Planning ma submitted to the	terials" are the ne permitting aut	supporting material thority in order to obt	Is that describe the on-site sewer ain a permit to install the on-site se	er facility that are
	(3) It may be n transferred to	ecessary for a the buyer.	a buyer to have t	he permit to operate an on-sit	te sewer facility
TAR-	1407) 1-7-04	Initialed for Ider	nlification by Buyer	and Seller AM	Page 1 of 2
outh (hone:			LOUNG COMMISSION OF THE PERSON		Moody
	* 10	c.p. unite by		ad, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipl ogix.com	

D. INFORMATION FROM GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES: Pamphlets describing on-site sewer facilities are available from the Texas Agricultural Extension Service. Information in the following table was obtained from Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) on 10/24/2002. The table estimates daily wastewater usage rates. Actual water usage data or other methods for calculating may be used if accurate and acceptable to TCEQ.

Facility	Usage (gal/day) without water- saving devices	Usage (gal/day) with water- saving devices
Single family dwelling (1-2 bedrooms; less than 1,500 sf)	225	180
Single family dwelling (3 bedrooms; less than 2,500 sf)	300	240
Single family dwelling (4 bedrooms; less than 3,500 sf)	375	300
Single family dwelling (5 bedrooms; less than 4,500 sf)	450	360
Single family dwelling (6 bedrooms; less than 5,500 sf)	525	420
Mobile home, condo, or townhouse (1-2 bedroom)	225	180
Mobile home, condo, or townhouse (each add'l bedroom)	75	60

This document is not a substitute for any inspections or warranties. This document was completed to the best of Seller's knowledge and belief on the date signed. Seller and real estate agents are not experts about on-site sewer facilities. Buyer is encouraged to have the on-site sewer facility inspected by an inspector of Buyer's choice.

A Land	H/24/14	Surans
Signature of Seller James M. Moody	Date	Signature of Sel
Values Ft. Moody		Susan D. Moo

Susan D. Moody 4/24/14
Susan D. Moody

Date

Receipt acknowledged by:

Signature of Buyer	Date	Signature of Buyer	Date

VUL 774 PAGE 763 TR. 5 TR. 4 7. 95 AC. W. F. BROGDEN 24.67 AC. CLYDE W. PARKER, ET UX. 3,09 0 I N 0.122 ACRE EASEMENT 177.0 147.0 589°43'W 50.0 18.0 vs. WIDE ACCESS ROAD TR. 6 TR. 7

O.122 ACRE EASEMENT

W. F. BROGDEN

BENJAMIN GREEN LEAGUE, A-49

FAYETTE COUNTY, TEXAS

SCALE: I"= 200'

\$7.00 Due Chg. & Return: Don Blansitt, Atty. P.O. Box 118 Schulenburg, Texas 78956

FILED FOR RECORD

At 1:15 O'clock P. M.
The 30th. Day of Sept. 19 88
IRENE PRAIKA

By Caroly Court, Fayette County, Texas

By Caroly Fully Deputy

CAROLYN N/BOS

EXHIBIT "A"

RECORDED THIS THE // the DAY OF Ortolen A.D., 1988 AT 3140 O'CLOCK P. M. TRENE PRATKA, COUNTY CLERK.

BY ANNE BERAN